28

Number of days in the month : 30

Lop Days : 0

Effective Workdays : 28

Income

BASIC 19,600.00

HRA 7,917.00

STATUTORY BONUS 1,913.00

Deduction

PF 1,800.00

PROF TAX 200.00

Total Income : 29,430.00 Total Deductions : 2,000.00

Net Pay: INR 27,430.00 (Rupees Twenty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Only)

CHECKED BY AUTHORIZED BY RECEIVED AND SIGNED

Remarks :  

930793